ANNUAL TOWN ELECTION

22-Apr-17
OFFICIAL RESULTS

TOWN ELECTION
BOARD OF SELECTMEN

Blanks

Michael V. McCoy
Edward P Loud

Kevin F. MacDonald
Write in

Kenneth Dorothy-write in
TOTAL

SCHOOL COMMITTEE

Blanks

Stephen P. Bjork

Jennifer R. Bryson
Sabrina A Hewitt

Amy B. Largenton
Rhonda I. Musikar-Rosner
Kathlenn O'Donoghue
Write in

TOTAL

HOUSING AUTHORITY
Blanks

Stacie A. Murphy

Write in

TOTAL

Precinct 1 Precinct 2

126

254

329
96

75
884

94
258
289

36

45

19
142

884

91

347

442

132

258

307
89

65
860

86
233
289

28

51

19
154

860

69

356

430

Precinct 3 Precinct4 Precinct5

167

229

240
83

68
792

92
232
245

19

42

18
143

792

86

307

396

192
270
349
111
16
60
998

104
278
324
24
66
39
160

998

113

378

499

158
228
319
103
10
90
908

94
257
251

37

88

31
148

908

89

359

454

Precinct 6

156

242

305
95

67
872

113
249
246
19
57
52
133

872

94

339

436

Total

931
1481
1849

577

51

425

5314

583
1507
1644

163

349

178

880

10
5314

542
2086
29
2657



Total Ballots Cast

Percentage
Total Registered Voters
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2,657

16
17,099
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